V1.0 Rev1
GP-2900 Differential Pressure Sensor
Features
✓ Range: 0kPa～20kPa…3.5MPa
✓ Temperature compensation
✓ 316L housing

V1.0 Rev1
Order Guide
Tips:
1：The differential pressure sensor is suitable for the customer to use by assembling the shell, when
installing, please avoid pressing the front and back faces of the sensor to ensure the sensor to be
stable.
2：When customers weld the sensor to a shell or housing, improper methods might lead to irreparable
damage. At this time, please contact us to offer the welding of components directly.
GP-2900 Differential Pressure Sensor
Code1 Range Positive      Negative    (Overpressure)
0B 0-20kPa 70kPa 20 kPa
0A 0～35kPa 70kPa 35 kPa
02 0～70kPa 150 kPa 70 kPa
03 0～100kPa 200 kPa 100 kPa
07 0～200kPa 400 kPa 200 kPa
08 0～350kPa 700 kPa 350 kPa
09 0～700kPa 1400 kPa 700 kPa
10 0～1MPa 2.0 MPa 1000 kPa
12 0～2MPa 4.0 MPa 1000 kPa
13 0～3.5MPa 7.0 MPa 1000 kPa
Code2 Electrical Connection
M
Kovar with independent compensation
resistances (default)
2 100mm silicone wires with PCB
Completed Sample:  GP-2900-03-M